
2021-2022 Basketball Schedule

Grade - Opponent Site Date
7th / 8th 

Scrimmages Creekland 
Boys @ Creekland

Girls @ Liberty
Tuesday, November 9

7th / 8th Otwell Boys @ Liberty
Girls @ Otwell

Thursday, November 11

7th / 8th Lakeside Boys @ Lakeside
Girls @ Liberty

Tuesday, November 16

7th / 8th Hendricks Boys @ Liberty
Girls @ Hendricks

Thursday, November 18

7th / 8th South Forsyth Boys @ South Forsyth
Girls @ Liberty

Wednesday, December 1

7th / 8th Desana Boys @ Liberty
Girls @ Desana

Thursday, December 2

7th / 8th Piney Grove Boys @ Piney Grove
Girls @ Liberty

Tuesday, December 7

7th /8th Vickery Creek Boys @ Liberty
Girls @ Vickery Creek

Thursday, December 9

7th / 8th Little Mill Boys @ Little Mill
Girls @ Liberty

Tuesday, December 14

7th / 8th North Forsyth Boys @ North Forsyth
Girls @ Liberty

Thursday, December 16

7th / 8th Riverwatch Boys @ Liberty
Girls @ Riverwatch

Wednesday, January 12

7th Grade Tournament TBA January 18-22
8th Grade Tournament TBA January 25-29

All games begin at 5:00 PM unless otherwise noted

7th Grade Tournament Championship Games will be held at South Forsyth on January 22rd. 8th 
Grade Tournament Championship Games site is to be determined and is scheduled for January 
29.


